Certified Class I, Division 2 and
Zone 2 cordsets and receptacles
Meets safety requirements for
hazardous usage areas
Integral isolating ring with access
notch design on cordset
Ensures a code-compliant
connection without additional

Hazardous
Locations
Ordering Information
Female Receptacles
Pole
Current
(max.)
Voltage
(max.)
Wire
Type
Wire Size
(AWG)
Length
(m)
½” - 14NPT Front Panel Mount ¼” - 18NPT Front Panel Mount
Eng. No. Order No. Eng. No. Order No.
3
4.0A
125 PVC
UL1061
(A18)
22 0.305
LWR3000A18C300 120615-0001 LWR3A00A18C300 120615-0004
4 LWR4000A18C300 120615-0002 LWR4A00A18C300 120615-0005
5 32 LWR5000A18C300 120615-0003 LWR5A00A18C300 120615-0006
Male Receptacles
Pole
Current
(max.)
Voltage
(max.)
Wire
Type
Wire Size
(AWG)
Length
(m)
½” - 14NPT Front Panel Mount ¼” - 18NPT Front Panel Mount
Eng. No. Order No. Eng. No. Order No.
3
4.0A
125 PVC
UL1061
(A18)
22 0.305
LWR3006A18C300 120615-1001 LWR3A06A18C300 120615-1004
4 LWR4006A18C300 120615-1002 LWR4A06A18C300 120615-1005
5 32 LWR5006A18C300 120615-1003 LWR5A06A18C300 120615-1006
Applications
Field Instrumentation and Control